
 

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 

Saikia Commercial Complex, Srinagar Path, Near Post office Bus Stand 

G. S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati – 781005 
Website : https://nhm.assam.gov.in/, E-mail : misnrhm.assam@gmail.com 

 

No: NHM/NCD/CPHCE(IT)/3716/2018-19/Pt-2/8336                                    Dated: 05/07/2019 

 

 

EXTENSION NOTICE - 2 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

FOR SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF LAPTOP COMPUTER, PRINTER, PROJECTOR AND SPEAKER 

AT DISTRICT HOSPITALS (PROGRAMME STUDY CENTRE FOR CERTIFICATE COURSES ON 

COMMUNITY HEALTH) 

 

This has reference to Tender No: NHM/ NCD/CPHCE(IT)/3716/2018-19/Pt-2/5801 dated 

15/06/2019 and Extension Notice No: NHM/NCD/CPHCE(IT)/3716/2018-19/Pt-2/7036 dated 

25/06/2019 for Supply and Installation of Laptop Computer, Printer, Projector and Speaker at 

District Hospitals (Programme Study Centre for Certificate Courses on Community Health). 

Last date of submission of Tender has been extended to 12/07/2019 up to 2.00 P.M. 

Tenders shall be opened on 12/07/2019 at 2.30 P.M.  

           

            -sd/- 

(J.V.N. Subramanyam, IAS) 

Mission Director 

National Health Mission, Assam 

 


